
ROAD RACE KIRIKKALE

Results - Stage 1 - MEN ELITE
Organizer: TÜRKİYE CYCLING FEDERATION
Distance : 141,5 km

Stage classification

Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap
km/h
Avg

1 33 10081640133 *ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 3:39:00 - 38,77
2 11 10014955057 ABAY BURAK KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:39:00 - 38,77
3 1 10007508790 ORKEN AHMET SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:39:00 - 38,77
4 34 10006599216 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 3:39:00 - 38,77

5 31 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS POLYCHRONIS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 3:39:00 - 38,77
6 12 10063808095 *BULUT SAMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:39:00 - 38,77
7 82 10065418602 KANAT MEHMET VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 3:39:00 - 38,77
8 32 10003775708 ILIAS PERIKLIS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 3:39:00 - 38,77
9 14 10094073614 *EGIN ALI IHSAN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:39:23 + 0:23 38,70

10 13 10009240747 YILMAZ YUNUS EMRE KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
11 7 10063516186 *ARIKAN DOGUKAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
12 6 10103880011 *UZUN EMIR SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
13 65 10118639872 *GOZ ALI ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
14 131 10004595053 ALIZADEH HOSSEIN IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
15 21 10052865889 *DIMITROV PETAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
16 132 10010703427 SEFOLLAHIFARD HASSAN IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
17 52 10009432424 CHAICHIRAGHIMI MOHAMMAD IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT IRI 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
18 66 10118639771 *GOZ UMUT ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:43:09 + 4:09 38,05
19 72 10112875648 *EMISCI FERHAT KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 3:47:47 + 8:47 37,27
20 25 10106575092 LUMPAROV GEORGI BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
21 5 10094857391 *CELIK ALIOSMAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
22 15 10084166476 *MARAL AHMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
23 74 10013941005 KAFES TURGUT KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
24 125 10106574890 *GEORGIEV STEFAN CT VASSIL LEVSKI BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
25 4 10108413547 *TEKIN MUSTAFA SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
26 83 10108415567 *ASILIOGLU ISMAIL OZAN VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
27 16 10094073109 *ALSAC MEHMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
28 134 10007896285 JADIDOLESLAMI SHAHAB IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
29 51 10086617344 AL KHATER FADHEL IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT QAT 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
30 24 10052888525 *PETKOV SIMEON BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
31 17 10065188226 *CETIN MELIH KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
32 105 10118632192 *ATES ADEM CAN KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
33 111 10094072907 *IPEK MESUT ENES CATALHOYUK SPOR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
34 41 10118662710 *MERT HUNER DFT CCN MESHKIN SHAHR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
35 23 10016237679 KOLEV YOAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
36 22 10015375995 DYANKOV DENIS BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71

37 133 10009433737 KHORSHID KHALIL IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
38 26 10016134619 ANGELOV LACHEZAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
39 114 10094072705 *DALGIC NEZIR YUSUF CATALHOYUK SPOR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
40 3 10063515984 *YIGIT TAHIR BUGRA SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:51:25 + 12:25 36,69
41 2 10008683100 SAMLI FERITCAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:51:25 + 12:25 36,69
42 81 10094473940 CELIKKAYA SULEYMAN VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 3:51:25 + 12:25 36,69
43 102 10108412234 *ORUC NURETTIN KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:00:24 + 21:24 35,32
44 71 10104310750 *TURKYILMAZ MEHMET ESAD KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 4:00:24 + 21:24 35,32
45 124 10106264389 *KABRERA DENIZ CT VASSIL LEVSKI BUL 4:00:24 + 21:24 35,32
46 54 10054386163 *ALSAADI BILAL IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT QAT 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
47 103 10096431219 *GUNGOR FATIH KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
48 84 10137558108 CEYHAN HAKKI ADNAN VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
49 97 10080038825 OZLEM OZAN TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
50 75 10131595739 *UGAN RAMAZAN KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
51 94 10079456623 DAGLIOGLU ONUR TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
52 93 10118687261 UYSAL FURKAN TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30

OTL 101 10114737038 *YALCIN OMER TAHA KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:08:55 + 29:55 34,11
OTL 61 10113787044 *AKTAS YIGIT EFE ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:09:32 + 30:32 34,02
OTL 85 10095094639 NIZAM TIMUR VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 4:09:32 + 30:32 34,02

Withdrawals (18)

DNF 96 10016100566 KARTAL SINAN TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR Withdrawal
DNF 42 10005816647 NEMATI KHIAVI ALI DFT CCN MESHKIN SHAHR IRI Withdrawal
DNF 43 10122849975 ASGHARPOUR ARSHAD MOSTAFA DFT CCN MESHKIN SHAHR IRI Withdrawal
DNF 53 10086626337 *AL MESALLAM NAYEF IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT QAT Withdrawal
DNF 91 10118690493 *URAL EMRE TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR Withdrawal
DNF 123 10111508655 KARAMANOLEV IVAILO CT VASSIL LEVSKI BUL Withdrawal
DNF 45 10013610292 ROSHANAEI MELLAT ATABAK DFT CCN MESHKIN SHAHR IRI Withdrawal
DNF 73 10108416779 *YALCIN ALI FURKAN KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 104 10108411931 *AKKOYUN BARIS KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR Withdrawal

DNF 113 10118691507 *SIMSEK BEDIRHAN CAGATAY CATALHOYUK SPOR TUR Withdrawal
DNF 44 10122850278 SARANI AZAR BEHNAM DFT CCN MESHKIN SHAHR IRI Withdrawal
DNF 62 10118691608 *GENIS YUSUF ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 122 10014420547 IVANOV EMIL CT VASSIL LEVSKI BUL Withdrawal
DNF 112 10118623203 *TEKTAS TALHA CATALHOYUK SPOR TUR Withdrawal
DNF 92 10101754701 *OKSAK AYHAN TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR Withdrawal
DNF 95 10095227409 DAGLIOGLU CENK TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR Withdrawal
DNF 121 10106273382 GEORGIEV IVAN CT VASSIL LEVSKI BUL Withdrawal
DNF 63 10118666346 *KUCUK MELIH ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR Withdrawal

Starters: 73 | Ranked: 55 | Withdrawals: 18 | Outside time limit: 3

Team classification

1. GREECE NATIONAL TEAM 10:57:00 -
2. KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE  

SPOR
10:57:23 + 0:23

3. SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM 11:04:28 + 7:28
4. IRAN NATIONAL TEAM 11:16:44 + 19:44
5. VELO BURSA TEAM 11:21:41 + 24:41
6. BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 11:25:16 + 28:16
7. IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT 11:34:32 + 37:32
8. KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM 11:39:27 + 42:27
9. KARYA CYCLING TEAM 11:52:12 + 55:12

10. TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. 12:01:36 + 1:04:36
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General classification

Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap
km/h
Avg

1 33 10081640133 *ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 3:39:00 - 38,77
2 11 10014955057 ABAY BURAK KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:39:00 - 38,77
3 1 10007508790 ORKEN AHMET SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:39:00 - 38,77
4 34 10006599216 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 3:39:00 - 38,77

5 31 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS POLYCHRONIS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 3:39:00 - 38,77
6 12 10063808095 *BULUT SAMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:39:00 - 38,77
7 82 10065418602 KANAT MEHMET VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 3:39:00 - 38,77
8 32 10003775708 ILIAS PERIKLIS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 3:39:00 - 38,77
9 14 10094073614 *EGIN ALI IHSAN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:39:23 + 0:23 38,70

10 13 10009240747 YILMAZ YUNUS EMRE KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
11 7 10063516186 *ARIKAN DOGUKAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
12 6 10103880011 *UZUN EMIR SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
13 65 10118639872 *GOZ ALI ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
14 131 10004595053 ALIZADEH HOSSEIN IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
15 21 10052865889 *DIMITROV PETAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
16 132 10010703427 SEFOLLAHIFARD HASSAN IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
17 52 10009432424 CHAICHIRAGHIMI MOHAMMAD IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT IRI 3:42:44 + 3:44 38,12
18 66 10118639771 *GOZ UMUT ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:43:09 + 4:09 38,05
19 72 10112875648 *EMISCI FERHAT KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 3:47:47 + 8:47 37,27
20 25 10106575092 LUMPAROV GEORGI BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
21 5 10094857391 *CELIK ALIOSMAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
22 15 10084166476 *MARAL AHMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
23 74 10013941005 KAFES TURGUT KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
24 125 10106574890 *GEORGIEV STEFAN CT VASSIL LEVSKI BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
25 4 10108413547 *TEKIN MUSTAFA SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
26 83 10108415567 *ASILIOGLU ISMAIL OZAN VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
27 16 10094073109 *ALSAC MEHMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
28 134 10007896285 JADIDOLESLAMI SHAHAB IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
29 51 10086617344 AL KHATER FADHEL IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT QAT 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
30 24 10052888525 *PETKOV SIMEON BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
31 17 10065188226 *CETIN MELIH KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
32 105 10118632192 *ATES ADEM CAN KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
33 111 10094072907 *IPEK MESUT ENES CATALHOYUK SPOR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
34 41 10118662710 *MERT HUNER DFT CCN MESHKIN SHAHR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
35 23 10016237679 KOLEV YOAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
36 22 10015375995 DYANKOV DENIS BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71

37 133 10009433737 KHORSHID KHALIL IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
38 26 10016134619 ANGELOV LACHEZAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
39 114 10094072705 *DALGIC NEZIR YUSUF CATALHOYUK SPOR TUR 3:51:16 + 12:16 36,71
40 3 10063515984 *YIGIT TAHIR BUGRA SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:51:25 + 12:25 36,69
41 2 10008683100 SAMLI FERITCAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:51:25 + 12:25 36,69
42 81 10094473940 CELIKKAYA SULEYMAN VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 3:51:25 + 12:25 36,69
43 102 10108412234 *ORUC NURETTIN KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:00:24 + 21:24 35,32
44 71 10104310750 *TURKYILMAZ MEHMET ESAD KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 4:00:24 + 21:24 35,32
45 124 10106264389 *KABRERA DENIZ CT VASSIL LEVSKI BUL 4:00:24 + 21:24 35,32
46 54 10054386163 *ALSAADI BILAL IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT QAT 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
47 103 10096431219 *GUNGOR FATIH KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
48 84 10137558108 CEYHAN HAKKI ADNAN VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
49 97 10080038825 OZLEM OZAN TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
50 75 10131595739 *UGAN RAMAZAN KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
51 94 10079456623 DAGLIOGLU ONUR TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30
52 93 10118687261 UYSAL FURKAN TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR 4:00:32 + 21:32 35,30

General team classification

1. GREECE NATIONAL TEAM 10:57:00 -
2. KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE  

SPOR
10:57:23 + 0:23

3. SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM 11:04:28 + 7:28
4. IRAN NATIONAL TEAM 11:16:44 + 19:44
5. VELO BURSA TEAM 11:21:41 + 24:41
6. BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 11:25:16 + 28:16
7. IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT 11:34:32 + 37:32
8. KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM 11:39:27 + 42:27
9. KARYA CYCLING TEAM 11:52:12 + 55:12

10. TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. 12:01:36 + 1:04:36

Climbing classification - Stage+General

Stage1-Climbing 1

1 11 ABAY BURAK (KBB) 3 pts

2 34 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS (GRE) 2 pts

3 1 ORKEN AHMET (STC) 1 pts

GENERAL TOTAL

1 11 ABAY BURAK (KBB) 3 pts

2 34 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS (GRE) 2 pts

3 1 ORKEN AHMET (STC) 1 pts

Points classification - Stage+General

Stage1-Sprint 1

1 1 ORKEN AHMET (STC) 5 pts

2 33 ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS (GRE) 3 pts

3 3 YIGIT TAHIR BUGRA (STC) 1 pts

Finish of stage

1 33 ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS (GRE) 30 pts

2 11 ABAY BURAK (KBB) 25 pts

3 1 ORKEN AHMET (STC) 22 pts

4 34 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS (GRE) 20 pts

5 31 TZORTZAKIS POLYCHRONIS (GRE) 18 pts

6 12 BULUT SAMET (KBB) 16 pts

7 82 KANAT MEHMET 14 pts

8 32 ILIAS PERIKLIS (GRE) 12 pts

9 14 EGIN ALI IHSAN (KBB) 10 pts

10 13 YILMAZ YUNUS EMRE (KBB) 8 pts

11 7 ARIKAN DOGUKAN (STC) 6 pts

12 6 UZUN EMIR (STC) 4 pts

13 65 GOZ ALI 3 pts

14 131 ALIZADEH HOSSEIN 2 pts

15 21 DIMITROV PETAR (BUL) 1 pts

GENERAL TOTAL

1 33 ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS (GRE) 33 pts

2 1 ORKEN AHMET (STC) 27 pts

3 11 ABAY BURAK (KBB) 25 pts

4 34 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS (GRE) 20 pts

5 31 TZORTZAKIS POLYCHRONIS (GRE) 18 pts

6 12 BULUT SAMET (KBB) 16 pts

7 82 KANAT MEHMET 14 pts

8 32 ILIAS PERIKLIS (GRE) 12 pts

9 14 EGIN ALI IHSAN (KBB) 10 pts

10 13 YILMAZ YUNUS EMRE (KBB) 8 pts

11 7 ARIKAN DOGUKAN (STC) 6 pts

12 6 UZUN EMIR (STC) 4 pts

13 65 GOZ ALI 3 pts

14 131 ALIZADEH HOSSEIN 2 pts

15 21 DIMITROV PETAR (BUL) 1 pts

16 3 YIGIT TAHIR BUGRA (STC) 1 pts

Under 23 - Stage+General

Stage classification

1 33 ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS (GRE) 3:39:00
2 12 BULUT SAMET (KBB) 3:39:00
3 14 EGIN ALI IHSAN (KBB) 3:39:23
4 7 ARIKAN DOGUKAN (STC) 3:42:44
5 6 UZUN EMIR (STC) 3:42:44
6 65 GOZ ALI 3:42:44
7 21 DIMITROV PETAR (BUL) 3:42:44
8 66 GOZ UMUT 3:43:09
9 72 EMISCI FERHAT 3:47:47

10 5 CELIK ALIOSMAN (STC) 3:51:16
11 15 MARAL AHMET (KBB) 3:51:16
12 125 GEORGIEV STEFAN 3:51:16
13 4 TEKIN MUSTAFA (STC) 3:51:16
14 83 ASILIOGLU ISMAIL OZAN 3:51:16
15 16 ALSAC MEHMET (KBB) 3:51:16
16 24 PETKOV SIMEON (BUL) 3:51:16
17 17 CETIN MELIH (KBB) 3:51:16
18 105 ATES ADEM CAN 3:51:16
19 111 IPEK MESUT ENES 3:51:16
20 41 MERT HUNER (DFT) 3:51:16
21 114 DALGIC NEZIR YUSUF 3:51:16
22 3 YIGIT TAHIR BUGRA (STC) 3:51:25
23 102 ORUC NURETTIN 4:00:24
24 71 TURKYILMAZ MEHMET ESAD 4:00:24
25 124 KABRERA DENIZ 4:00:24
26 54 ALSAADI BILAL (ICP) 4:00:32
27 103 GUNGOR FATIH 4:00:32
28 75 UGAN RAMAZAN 4:00:32

General classification

1 33 ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS (GRE) 3:39:00
2 12 BULUT SAMET (KBB) 3:39:00
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3 14 EGIN ALI IHSAN (KBB) 3:39:23
4 7 ARIKAN DOGUKAN (STC) 3:42:44
5 6 UZUN EMIR (STC) 3:42:44
6 65 GOZ ALI 3:42:44
7 21 DIMITROV PETAR (BUL) 3:42:44
8 66 GOZ UMUT 3:43:09
9 72 EMISCI FERHAT 3:47:47

10 5 CELIK ALIOSMAN (STC) 3:51:16
11 15 MARAL AHMET (KBB) 3:51:16
12 125 GEORGIEV STEFAN 3:51:16
13 4 TEKIN MUSTAFA (STC) 3:51:16
14 83 ASILIOGLU ISMAIL OZAN 3:51:16
15 16 ALSAC MEHMET (KBB) 3:51:16
16 24 PETKOV SIMEON (BUL) 3:51:16
17 17 CETIN MELIH (KBB) 3:51:16
18 105 ATES ADEM CAN 3:51:16
19 111 IPEK MESUT ENES 3:51:16
20 41 MERT HUNER (DFT) 3:51:16
21 114 DALGIC NEZIR YUSUF 3:51:16
22 3 YIGIT TAHIR BUGRA (STC) 3:51:25
23 102 ORUC NURETTIN 4:00:24
24 71 TURKYILMAZ MEHMET ESAD 4:00:24
25 124 KABRERA DENIZ 4:00:24
26 54 ALSAADI BILAL (ICP) 4:00:32
27 103 GUNGOR FATIH 4:00:32
28 75 UGAN RAMAZAN 4:00:32

Following vehicles - Stage 2

1 GREECE NATIONAL TEAM
2 KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR
3 SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
4 VELO BURSA TEAM
5 ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM
6 IRAN NATIONAL TEAM
7 BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM
8 IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT
9 KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM

10 CT VASSIL LEVSKI
11 KARYA CYCLING TEAM
12 CATALHOYUK SPOR
13 DFT CCN MESHKIN SHAHR
14 TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K.



ROAD RACE KIRIKKALE

Results - Stage 2 - MEN ELITE
Organizer: TÜRKİYE CYCLING FEDERATION
Distance : 164,4 km

Stage classification

Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap
km/h
Avg

1 1 10007508790 ORKEN AHMET SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:07:32 - 39,85
2 33 10081640133 *ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 4:07:32 - 39,85
3 11 10014955057 ABAY BURAK KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 4:07:32 - 39,85
4 31 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS POLYCHRONIS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 4:07:32 - 39,85

5 34 10006599216 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 4:07:32 - 39,85
6 82 10065418602 KANAT MEHMET VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 4:07:32 - 39,85
7 25 10106575092 LUMPAROV GEORGI BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 4:07:32 - 39,85
8 7 10063516186 *ARIKAN DOGUKAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:07:32 - 39,85
9 132 10010703427 SEFOLLAHIFARD HASSAN IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 4:07:32 - 39,85

10 12 10063808095 *BULUT SAMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 4:07:32 - 39,85
11 66 10118639771 *GOZ UMUT ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:07:32 - 39,85
12 21 10052865889 *DIMITROV PETAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 4:07:32 - 39,85
13 52 10009432424 CHAICHIRAGHIMI MOHAMMAD IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT IRI 4:07:32 - 39,85
14 32 10003775708 ILIAS PERIKLIS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 4:07:41 + 0:09 39,83
15 26 10016134619 ANGELOV LACHEZAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 4:07:41 + 0:09 39,83
16 65 10118639872 *GOZ ALI ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:07:41 + 0:09 39,83
17 3 10063515984 *YIGIT TAHIR BUGRA SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:07:41 + 0:09 39,83
18 5 10094857391 *CELIK ALIOSMAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:08:02 + 0:30 39,77
19 72 10112875648 *EMISCI FERHAT KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 4:08:46 + 1:14 39,65
20 6 10103880011 *UZUN EMIR SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:08:46 + 1:14 39,65
21 134 10007896285 JADIDOLESLAMI SHAHAB IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 4:09:47 + 2:15 39,49
22 2 10008683100 SAMLI FERITCAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:17:02 + 9:30 38,38
23 74 10013941005 KAFES TURGUT KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 4:27:47 + 20:15 36,84
24 16 10094073109 *ALSAC MEHMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 4:27:50 + 20:18 36,83
25 22 10015375995 DYANKOV DENIS BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 4:27:50 + 20:18 36,83
26 23 10016237679 KOLEV YOAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 4:27:50 + 20:18 36,83
27 15 10084166476 *MARAL AHMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 4:27:50 + 20:18 36,83
28 41 10118662710 *MERT HUNER DFT CCN MESHKIN SHAHR TUR 4:27:50 + 20:18 36,83
29 133 10009433737 KHORSHID KHALIL IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 4:27:50 + 20:18 36,83
30 131 10004595053 ALIZADEH HOSSEIN IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 4:27:50 + 20:18 36,83
31 4 10108413547 *TEKIN MUSTAFA SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:27:50 + 20:18 36,83

OTL 102 10108412234 *ORUC NURETTIN KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR 4:33:43 + 26:11 36,04

Withdrawals (21)

DNF 17 10065188226 *CETIN MELIH KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR Withdrawal

DNF 24 10052888525 *PETKOV SIMEON BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL Withdrawal
DNF 51 10086617344 AL KHATER FADHEL IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT QAT Withdrawal
DNF 54 10054386163 *ALSAADI BILAL IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT QAT Withdrawal
DNF 62 10118691608 *GENIS YUSUF ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 75 10131595739 *UGAN RAMAZAN KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 81 10094473940 CELIKKAYA SULEYMAN VELO BURSA TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 84 10137558108 CEYHAN HAKKI ADNAN VELO BURSA TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 94 10079456623 DAGLIOGLU ONUR TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR Withdrawal
DNF 97 10080038825 OZLEM OZAN TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR Withdrawal
DNF 103 10096431219 *GUNGOR FATIH KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 111 10094072907 *IPEK MESUT ENES CATALHOYUK SPOR TUR Withdrawal
DNF 114 10094072705 *DALGIC NEZIR YUSUF CATALHOYUK SPOR TUR Withdrawal
DNF 124 10106264389 *KABRERA DENIZ CT VASSIL LEVSKI BUL Withdrawal
DNF 71 10104310750 *TURKYILMAZ MEHMET ESAD KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 83 10108415567 *ASILIOGLU ISMAIL OZAN VELO BURSA TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 105 10118632192 *ATES ADEM CAN KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 125 10106574890 *GEORGIEV STEFAN CT VASSIL LEVSKI BUL Withdrawal
DNF 13 10009240747 YILMAZ YUNUS EMRE KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR Withdrawal
DNF 14 10094073614 *EGIN ALI IHSAN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR Withdrawal
DNF 93 10118687261 UYSAL FURKAN TEAM ISS ACADEMY S.K. TUR Withdrawal

Non-starters (3)

DNS 61 10113787044 *AKTAS YIGIT EFE ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR
DNS 85 10095094639 NIZAM TIMUR VELO BURSA TEAM TUR
DNS 101 10114737038 *YALCIN OMER TAHA KARYA CYCLING TEAM TUR

Starters: 53 | Ranked: 32 | Withdrawals: 21 | Outside time limit: 1

General classification

Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap
km/h
Avg

1 33 10081640133 *ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 7:46:32 - 39,34
2 1 10007508790 ORKEN AHMET SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 7:46:32 - 39,34
3 11 10014955057 ABAY BURAK KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 7:46:32 - 39,34
4 31 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS POLYCHRONIS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 7:46:32 - 39,34
5 34 10006599216 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 7:46:32 - 39,34
6 82 10065418602 KANAT MEHMET VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 7:46:32 - 39,34
7 12 10063808095 *BULUT SAMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 7:46:32 - 39,34
8 32 10003775708 ILIAS PERIKLIS GREECE NATIONAL TEAM GRE 7:46:41 + 0:09 39,33
9 7 10063516186 *ARIKAN DOGUKAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 7:50:16 + 3:44 39,03

10 132 10010703427 SEFOLLAHIFARD HASSAN IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 7:50:16 + 3:44 39,03
11 21 10052865889 *DIMITROV PETAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 7:50:16 + 3:44 39,03
12 52 10009432424 CHAICHIRAGHIMI MOHAMMAD IRAQ CYCLING PROJECT IRI 7:50:16 + 3:44 39,03
13 65 10118639872 *GOZ ALI ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR 7:50:25 + 3:53 39,02
14 66 10118639771 *GOZ UMUT ANKUVA CYCLING TEAM TUR 7:50:41 + 4:09 38,99
15 6 10103880011 *UZUN EMIR SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 7:51:30 + 4:58 38,93
16 72 10112875648 *EMISCI FERHAT KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 7:56:33 + 10:01 38,51
17 25 10106575092 LUMPAROV GEORGI BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 7:58:48 + 12:16 38,33
18 26 10016134619 ANGELOV LACHEZAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 7:58:57 + 12:25 38,32
19 3 10063515984 *YIGIT TAHIR BUGRA SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 7:59:06 + 12:34 38,31
20 5 10094857391 *CELIK ALIOSMAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 7:59:18 + 12:46 38,29
21 134 10007896285 JADIDOLESLAMI SHAHAB IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 8:01:03 + 14:31 38,15
22 2 10008683100 SAMLI FERITCAN SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 8:08:27 + 21:55 37,58
23 131 10004595053 ALIZADEH HOSSEIN IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 8:10:34 + 24:02 37,41

Team classification

1. GREECE NATIONAL TEAM 12:22:36 -
2. SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM 12:22:45 + 0:09
3. BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 12:22:45 + 0:09
4. KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE  

SPOR
12:42:54 + 20:18

5. IRAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:45:09 + 22:33

Final team classification

1. GREECE NATIONAL TEAM 23:19:36 -
2. SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM 23:27:13 + 7:37
3. KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE  

SPOR
23:40:17 + 20:41

4. BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 23:48:01 + 28:25
5. IRAN NATIONAL TEAM 24:01:53 + 42:17
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Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap
km/h
Avg

24 74 10013941005 KAFES TURGUT KIRIKKALE REGIONAL TEAM TUR 8:19:03 + 32:31 36,78
25 15 10084166476 *MARAL AHMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 8:19:06 + 32:34 36,77
26 16 10094073109 *ALSAC MEHMET KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 8:19:06 + 32:34 36,77
27 4 10108413547 *TEKIN MUSTAFA SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 8:19:06 + 32:34 36,77
28 22 10015375995 DYANKOV DENIS BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 8:19:06 + 32:34 36,77
29 23 10016237679 KOLEV YOAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 8:19:06 + 32:34 36,77
30 41 10118662710 *MERT HUNER DFT CCN MESHKIN SHAHR TUR 8:19:06 + 32:34 36,77
31 133 10009433737 KHORSHID KHALIL IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 8:19:06 + 32:34 36,77

Climbing classification - Stage+General

Stage2-Climbing 1

1 11 ABAY BURAK (KBB) 3 pts

2 34 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS (GRE) 2 pts

3 1 ORKEN AHMET (STC) 1 pts

GENERAL TOTAL

1 11 ABAY BURAK (KBB) 6 pts

2 34 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS (GRE) 4 pts

3 1 ORKEN AHMET (STC) 2 pts

Points classification - Stage+General

Stage2-Sprint 1

1 1 ORKEN AHMET (STC) 5 pts

2 34 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS (GRE) 3 pts

3 7 ARIKAN DOGUKAN (STC) 1 pts

Finish of stage

1 1 ORKEN AHMET (STC) 30 pts

2 33 ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS (GRE) 25 pts

3 11 ABAY BURAK (KBB) 22 pts

4 31 TZORTZAKIS POLYCHRONIS (GRE) 20 pts

5 34 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS (GRE) 18 pts

6 82 KANAT MEHMET 16 pts

7 25 LUMPAROV GEORGI (BUL) 14 pts

8 7 ARIKAN DOGUKAN (STC) 12 pts

9 132 SEFOLLAHIFARD HASSAN 10 pts

10 12 BULUT SAMET (KBB) 8 pts

11 66 GOZ UMUT 6 pts

12 21 DIMITROV PETAR (BUL) 4 pts

13 52 CHAICHIRAGHIMI MOHAMMAD (ICP) 3 pts

14 32 ILIAS PERIKLIS (GRE) 2 pts

15 26 ANGELOV LACHEZAR (BUL) 1 pts

GENERAL TOTAL

1 1 ORKEN AHMET (STC) 62 pts

2 33 ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS (GRE) 58 pts

3 11 ABAY BURAK (KBB) 47 pts

4 34 BOUGLAS GEORGIOS (GRE) 41 pts

5 31 TZORTZAKIS POLYCHRONIS (GRE) 38 pts

6 82 KANAT MEHMET 30 pts

7 12 BULUT SAMET (KBB) 24 pts

8 7 ARIKAN DOGUKAN (STC) 19 pts

9 32 ILIAS PERIKLIS (GRE) 14 pts

10 25 LUMPAROV GEORGI (BUL) 14 pts

11 132 SEFOLLAHIFARD HASSAN 10 pts

12 66 GOZ UMUT 6 pts

13 21 DIMITROV PETAR (BUL) 5 pts

14 6 UZUN EMIR (STC) 4 pts

15 52 CHAICHIRAGHIMI MOHAMMAD (ICP) 3 pts

16 65 GOZ ALI 3 pts

17 131 ALIZADEH HOSSEIN 2 pts

18 26 ANGELOV LACHEZAR (BUL) 1 pts

19 3 YIGIT TAHIR BUGRA (STC) 1 pts

Under 23 - Stage+General

Stage classification

1 33 ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS (GRE) 4:07:32
2 7 ARIKAN DOGUKAN (STC) 4:07:32
3 12 BULUT SAMET (KBB) 4:07:32
4 66 GOZ UMUT 4:07:32
5 21 DIMITROV PETAR (BUL) 4:07:32
6 65 GOZ ALI 4:07:41
7 3 YIGIT TAHIR BUGRA (STC) 4:07:41
8 5 CELIK ALIOSMAN (STC) 4:08:02
9 72 EMISCI FERHAT 4:08:46

10 6 UZUN EMIR (STC) 4:08:46
11 16 ALSAC MEHMET (KBB) 4:27:50
12 15 MARAL AHMET (KBB) 4:27:50
13 41 MERT HUNER (DFT) 4:27:50
14 4 TEKIN MUSTAFA (STC) 4:27:50

General classification

1 33 ARVANITOU NIKIFOROS (GRE) 7:46:32
2 12 BULUT SAMET (KBB) 7:46:32
3 7 ARIKAN DOGUKAN (STC) 7:50:16
4 21 DIMITROV PETAR (BUL) 7:50:16
5 65 GOZ ALI 7:50:25
6 66 GOZ UMUT 7:50:41
7 6 UZUN EMIR (STC) 7:51:30
8 72 EMISCI FERHAT 7:56:33
9 3 YIGIT TAHIR BUGRA (STC) 7:59:06

10 5 CELIK ALIOSMAN (STC) 7:59:18
11 15 MARAL AHMET (KBB) 8:19:06
12 16 ALSAC MEHMET (KBB) 8:19:06
13 4 TEKIN MUSTAFA (STC) 8:19:06
14 41 MERT HUNER (DFT) 8:19:06
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ROAD RACE KIRIKKALE

Results - Stage 1 - MEN JUNIOR
Organizer: TÜRKİYE CYCLING FEDERATION
Distance : 100 km

Stage classification

Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap
km/h
Avg

1 13 10127658448 GEDIK SERDAR KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:35:47 - 38,52
2 42 10052897518 ZLATEV RADOSTIN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:35:47 - 38,52
3 24 10132253218 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:35:47 - 38,52
4 22 10127113329 ERDEMLI SAID MUSTAFA TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
5 12 10127079983 TARAKCI MUSTAFA KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
6 11 10112904243 YILMAZ RAMAZAN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
7 25 10113499074 CICEK MEHMET EMIN TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
8 44 10052897316 STOYANOV ALEXANDAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
9 15 10137472525 DEMIR BATIN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61

10 32 10137554771 ATEŞ EDIZ VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
11 1 10128658659 KAPLAN EMRE CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
12 16 10137477676 CETIN TUNAHAN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
13 2 10137602463 DURAK ATAKAN CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
14 41 10077198543 GeorgIev VESELLN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
15 45 10106488095 VAGASHEV KRISTIYAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
16 3 10128659265 PEKMEZ KEREM CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
17 14 10127097464 KUCUK ALI KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:39:53 + 4:06 37,53
18 23 10127112521 BADAK FAHRETTIN TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:39:53 + 4:06 37,53
19 46 10063531849 STANKOV YOAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:40:11 + 4:24 37,46
20 6 10140868333 TEKE OSMAN TALHA CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 2:40:22 + 4:35 37,41
21 17 10127108376 KESTEK YUSUF KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:47:29 + 11:42 35,82
22 21 10113499478 SUNBUL MUHAMMED ALI TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:47:29 + 11:42 35,82
23 26 10127094232 GUN ALI TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:47:29 + 11:42 35,82
24 5 10143086502 AKINCI AHMET FURKAN CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 2:47:29 + 11:42 35,82
25 43 10058947991 ILIEV NIKOLA BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:49:26 + 13:39 35,41

Withdrawals (6)

DNF 33 10137556185 VERIT EGE ERHAN VELO BURSA TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 4 10128658962 TEKKANAT ENES CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 27 10131593719 ALADAG BEYTULLAH TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR Withdrawal
DNF 34 10127658145 GUZELOĞLU ÖMER VELO BURSA TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 7 10140868535 ATES GOKHAN CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR Withdrawal
DNF 31 10131588665 YILMAZ SEMIH VELO BURSA TEAM TUR Withdrawal

Starters: 31 | Ranked: 25 | Withdrawals: 6

General classification

Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap
km/h
Avg

1 13 10127658448 GEDIK SERDAR KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:35:47 - 38,52
2 42 10052897518 ZLATEV RADOSTIN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:35:47 - 38,52
3 24 10132253218 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:35:47 - 38,52
4 22 10127113329 ERDEMLI SAID MUSTAFA TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
5 12 10127079983 TARAKCI MUSTAFA KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
6 11 10112904243 YILMAZ RAMAZAN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
7 25 10113499074 CICEK MEHMET EMIN TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
8 44 10052897316 STOYANOV ALEXANDAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
9 15 10137472525 DEMIR BATIN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61

10 32 10137554771 ATEŞ EDIZ VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
11 1 10128658659 KAPLAN EMRE CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
12 16 10137477676 CETIN TUNAHAN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
13 2 10137602463 DURAK ATAKAN CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
14 41 10077198543 GeorgIev VESELLN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
15 45 10106488095 VAGASHEV KRISTIYAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
16 3 10128659265 PEKMEZ KEREM CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 2:39:32 + 3:45 37,61
17 14 10127097464 KUCUK ALI KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:39:53 + 4:06 37,53
18 23 10127112521 BADAK FAHRETTIN TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:39:53 + 4:06 37,53
19 46 10063531849 STANKOV YOAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:40:11 + 4:24 37,46
20 6 10140868333 TEKE OSMAN TALHA CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 2:40:22 + 4:35 37,41
21 17 10127108376 KESTEK YUSUF KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 2:47:29 + 11:42 35,82
22 21 10113499478 SUNBUL MUHAMMED ALI TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:47:29 + 11:42 35,82
23 26 10127094232 GUN ALI TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2:47:29 + 11:42 35,82
24 5 10143086502 AKINCI AHMET FURKAN CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 2:47:29 + 11:42 35,82
25 43 10058947991 ILIEV NIKOLA BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 2:49:26 + 13:39 35,41

Team classification

1. KONYA BUYUKSEHIR  
BELEDIYE SPOR

7:54:51 -

2. TASKENT SPOR KULUBU 7:54:51 "
3. BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 7:54:51 "

4. CNC CYCLING TEAM 7:58:36 + 3:45

General team classification

1. KONYA BUYUKSEHIR  
BELEDIYE SPOR

7:54:51 -

2. TASKENT SPOR KULUBU 7:54:51 "
3. BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 7:54:51 "

4. CNC CYCLING TEAM 7:58:36 + 3:45

Climbing classification - Stage+General

Stage1-Climbing 1

1 24 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM 3 pts

2 13 GEDIK SERDAR (KBB) 2 pts

3 42 ZLATEV RADOSTIN (BUL) 1 pts

GENERAL TOTAL

1 24 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM 3 pts

2 13 GEDIK SERDAR (KBB) 2 pts

3 42 ZLATEV RADOSTIN (BUL) 1 pts

Points classification - Stage+General

Stage1-Sprint 1

1 13 GEDIK SERDAR (KBB) 5 pts

2 21 SUNBUL MUHAMMED ALI 3 pts

3 24 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM 1 pts

Finish of stage

1 13 GEDIK SERDAR (KBB) 30 pts

2 42 ZLATEV RADOSTIN (BUL) 25 pts

3 24 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM 22 pts

4 22 ERDEMLI SAID MUSTAFA 20 pts

5 12 TARAKCI MUSTAFA (KBB) 18 pts

6 11 YILMAZ RAMAZAN (KBB) 16 pts

7 25 CICEK MEHMET EMIN 14 pts

8 44 STOYANOV ALEXANDAR (BUL) 12 pts

9 15 DEMIR BATIN (KBB) 10 pts

10 32 ATEŞ EDIZ 8 pts

11 1 KAPLAN EMRE 6 pts

12 16 CETIN TUNAHAN (KBB) 4 pts

13 2 DURAK ATAKAN 3 pts

14 41 GeorgIev VESELLN (BUL) 2 pts

15 45 VAGASHEV KRISTIYAN (BUL) 1 pts

GENERAL TOTAL

1 13 GEDIK SERDAR (KBB) 35 pts

2 42 ZLATEV RADOSTIN (BUL) 25 pts

3 24 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM 23 pts

4 22 ERDEMLI SAID MUSTAFA 20 pts
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5 12 TARAKCI MUSTAFA (KBB) 18 pts

6 11 YILMAZ RAMAZAN (KBB) 16 pts

7 25 CICEK MEHMET EMIN 14 pts

8 44 STOYANOV ALEXANDAR (BUL) 12 pts

9 15 DEMIR BATIN (KBB) 10 pts

10 32 ATEŞ EDIZ 8 pts

11 1 KAPLAN EMRE 6 pts

12 16 CETIN TUNAHAN (KBB) 4 pts

13 2 DURAK ATAKAN 3 pts

14 21 SUNBUL MUHAMMED ALI 3 pts

15 41 GeorgIev VESELLN (BUL) 2 pts

16 45 VAGASHEV KRISTIYAN (BUL) 1 pts

Following vehicles - Stage 2

1 KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR
2 BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM
3 TASKENT SPOR KULUBU
4 VELO BURSA TEAM
5 CNC CYCLING TEAM



ROAD RACE KIRIKKALE

Results - Stage 2 - MEN JUNIOR
Organizer: TÜRKİYE CYCLING FEDERATION
Distance : 100 km

Stage classification

Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap
km/h
Avg

1 11 10112904243 YILMAZ RAMAZAN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:14:20 - 30,87
2 1 10128658659 KAPLAN EMRE CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
3 22 10127113329 ERDEMLI SAID MUSTAFA TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
4 13 10127658448 GEDIK SERDAR KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
5 12 10127079983 TARAKCI MUSTAFA KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
6 3 10128659265 PEKMEZ KEREM CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
7 41 10077198543 GeorgIev VESELLN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
8 42 10052897518 ZLATEV RADOSTIN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
9 32 10137554771 ATEŞ EDIZ VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58

10 6 10140868333 TEKE OSMAN TALHA CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
11 23 10127112521 BADAK FAHRETTIN TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 3:16:32 + 2:12 30,53
12 14 10127097464 KUCUK ALI KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
13 21 10113499478 SUNBUL MUHAMMED ALI TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
14 24 10132253218 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
15 25 10113499074 CICEK MEHMET EMIN TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 3:16:13 + 1:53 30,58
16 43 10058947991 ILIEV NIKOLA BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:26:39 + 12:19 29,03
17 44 10052897316 STOYANOV ALEXANDAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:26:39 + 12:19 29,03
18 45 10106488095 VAGASHEV KRISTIYAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:26:39 + 12:19 29,03
19 16 10137477676 CETIN TUNAHAN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:26:39 + 12:19 29,03
20 15 10137472525 DEMIR BATIN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 3:26:39 + 12:19 29,03
21 26 10127094232 GUN ALI TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 3:26:39 + 12:19 29,03
22 2 10137602463 DURAK ATAKAN CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 3:26:39 + 12:19 29,03
23 46 10063531849 STANKOV YOAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 3:26:47 + 12:27 29,02

Withdrawals (2)

DNF 17 10127108376 KESTEK YUSUF KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR Withdrawal
DNF 5 10143086502 AKINCI AHMET FURKAN CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR Withdrawal

Starters: 25 | Ranked: 23 | Withdrawals: 2

General classification

Pl. Bib UCI Id. Surname, name Team Nat Time Gap
km/h
Avg

1 13 10127658448 GEDIK SERDAR KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 5:52:00 - 34,09
2 42 10052897518 ZLATEV RADOSTIN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 5:52:00 - 34,09
3 24 10132253218 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 5:52:00 - 34,09
4 11 10112904243 YILMAZ RAMAZAN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 5:53:52 + 1:52 33,91
5 22 10127113329 ERDEMLI SAID MUSTAFA TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 5:55:45 + 3:45 33,73
6 12 10127079983 TARAKCI MUSTAFA KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 5:55:45 + 3:45 33,73
7 1 10128658659 KAPLAN EMRE CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 5:55:45 + 3:45 33,73
8 32 10137554771 ATEŞ EDIZ VELO BURSA TEAM TUR 5:55:45 + 3:45 33,73
9 41 10077198543 GeorgIev VESELLN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 5:55:45 + 3:45 33,73

10 3 10128659265 PEKMEZ KEREM CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 5:55:45 + 3:45 33,73
11 25 10113499074 CICEK MEHMET EMIN TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 5:55:45 + 3:45 33,73
12 14 10127097464 KUCUK ALI KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 5:56:06 + 4:06 33,70
13 23 10127112521 BADAK FAHRETTIN TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 5:56:25 + 4:25 33,67
14 6 10140868333 TEKE OSMAN TALHA CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 5:56:35 + 4:35 33,65
15 21 10113499478 SUNBUL MUHAMMED ALI TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 6:03:42 + 11:42 32,99
16 44 10052897316 STOYANOV ALEXANDAR BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 6:06:11 + 14:11 32,77
17 15 10137472525 DEMIR BATIN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 6:06:11 + 14:11 32,77
18 16 10137477676 CETIN TUNAHAN KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR TUR 6:06:11 + 14:11 32,77
19 45 10106488095 VAGASHEV KRISTIYAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 6:06:11 + 14:11 32,77
20 2 10137602463 DURAK ATAKAN CNC CYCLING TEAM TUR 6:06:11 + 14:11 32,77
21 46 10063531849 STANKOV YOAN BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 6:06:58 + 14:58 32,70
22 26 10127094232 GUN ALI TASKENT SPOR KULUBU TUR 6:14:08 + 22:08 32,07
23 43 10058947991 ILIEV NIKOLA BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 6:16:05 + 24:05 31,91

Team classification

1. KONYA BUYUKSEHIR  
BELEDIYE SPOR

9:46:46 -

2. CNC CYCLING TEAM 9:48:39 + 1:53
3. TASKENT SPOR KULUBU 9:48:58 + 2:12
4. BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 9:59:05 + 12:19

Final team classification

1. KONYA BUYUKSEHIR  
BELEDIYE SPOR

17:41:37 -

2. TASKENT SPOR KULUBU 17:43:49 + 2:12
3. CNC CYCLING TEAM 17:47:15 + 5:38
4. BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 17:53:56 + 12:19

Climbing classification - Stage+General

Stage2-Climbing 1

1 11 YILMAZ RAMAZAN (KBB) 3 pts

2 12 TARAKCI MUSTAFA (KBB) 2 pts

3 24 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM 1 pts

GENERAL TOTAL

1 24 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM 4 pts

2 11 YILMAZ RAMAZAN (KBB) 3 pts

3 13 GEDIK SERDAR (KBB) 2 pts

4 12 TARAKCI MUSTAFA (KBB) 2 pts

5 42 ZLATEV RADOSTIN (BUL) 1 pts

Points classification - Stage+General

Stage2-Sprint 1

1 11 YILMAZ RAMAZAN (KBB) 5 pts

2 12 TARAKCI MUSTAFA (KBB) 3 pts

3 22 ERDEMLI SAID MUSTAFA 1 pts

Finish of stage

1 11 YILMAZ RAMAZAN (KBB) 30 pts

2 1 KAPLAN EMRE 25 pts

3 22 ERDEMLI SAID MUSTAFA 22 pts

4 13 GEDIK SERDAR (KBB) 20 pts

5 12 TARAKCI MUSTAFA (KBB) 18 pts

6 3 PEKMEZ KEREM 16 pts

7 41 GeorgIev VESELLN (BUL) 14 pts

8 42 ZLATEV RADOSTIN (BUL) 12 pts

9 32 ATEŞ EDIZ 10 pts

10 6 TEKE OSMAN TALHA 8 pts

11 23 BADAK FAHRETTIN 6 pts

12 14 KUCUK ALI (KBB) 4 pts

13 21 SUNBUL MUHAMMED ALI 3 pts

14 24 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM 2 pts

15 25 CICEK MEHMET EMIN 1 pts

GENERAL TOTAL

1 13 GEDIK SERDAR (KBB) 55 pts

2 11 YILMAZ RAMAZAN (KBB) 51 pts

3 22 ERDEMLI SAID MUSTAFA 43 pts

4 12 TARAKCI MUSTAFA (KBB) 39 pts

5 42 ZLATEV RADOSTIN (BUL) 37 pts

6 1 KAPLAN EMRE 31 pts

7 24 SEKERCI HAMDI IBRAHIM 25 pts

8 32 ATEŞ EDIZ 18 pts

9 41 GeorgIev VESELLN (BUL) 16 pts

10 3 PEKMEZ KEREM 16 pts
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11 25 CICEK MEHMET EMIN 15 pts

12 44 STOYANOV ALEXANDAR (BUL) 12 pts

13 15 DEMIR BATIN (KBB) 10 pts

14 6 TEKE OSMAN TALHA 8 pts

15 23 BADAK FAHRETTIN 6 pts

16 21 SUNBUL MUHAMMED ALI 6 pts

17 14 KUCUK ALI (KBB) 4 pts

18 16 CETIN TUNAHAN (KBB) 4 pts

19 2 DURAK ATAKAN 3 pts

20 45 VAGASHEV KRISTIYAN (BUL) 1 pts


